
Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo                            Record

Totale Wilks Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se388,1820310-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se344,1140290-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se317,5253232,5-4746Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se313,3175287,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 300,0695242,5-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 298,3120245-5753,6Functional Training6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se291,5825287,5-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1278,1975245-6358,6Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 274,8533202,5-4746,4Functional Training9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1258,3788212,5-5753,7Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 247,4555205-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 246,9713217,5-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 239,6250225-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 239,3840230-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju237,6600200-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 205,6890165-5252Functional Training16 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                              Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo                               Record

Totale Cat. 2013 Sch

-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se317,5253232,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 274,8533202,546,4Functional Training2 Senior

-52
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se388,182031051,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 205,689016552Functional Training2 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se344,114029055,4Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 298,312024553,6Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 300,0695242,552,5New Rage Powerlifting3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1258,3788212,553,7Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 247,455520554,2Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju237,660020055,3Rage Lift Veneto6 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se313,3175287,561,8Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1278,197524558,6Se At Pe Roma2 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 246,9713217,558,6Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se291,5825287,568,1Tudor Bompa Prato1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 239,384023065,7Powerlifting Magenta2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 239,625022563,7Rage Lift Veneto3 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo                               Record

Totale Cat. Eta' Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se291,5825287,5-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 239,3840230-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta2
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju237,6600200-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto3

Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se388,1820310-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se344,1140290-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se313,3175287,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano3
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 300,0695242,5-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 298,3120245-5753,6Functional Training5
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 274,8533202,5-4746,4Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 246,9713217,5-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia7
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 239,6250225-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto8
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 205,6890165-5252Functional Training9

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se317,5253232,5-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1278,1975245-6358,6Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1258,3788212,5-5753,7Se At Pe Roma3
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 247,4555205-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting4



Po    Nome                                      Società                                Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Squat       Wilks           Luogo                                Record

Squat Wilks Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se125,2200100-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se124,5930105-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 120,646597,5-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1 Se105,033892,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se98,884597,5-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 93,672090-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 92,633085-6361,8Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 91,320075-5753,6Functional Training8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju89,122575-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se88,770565-4746Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 88,224565-4746,4Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 82,537577,5-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M179,033565-5753,7Se At Pe Roma13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 78,461565-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting14 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 68,563055-5252Functional Training15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 65,291357,5-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia16 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp              Cat Età          Squat       Wilks           Luogo                               Record

Squat Cat. Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se88,77056546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 88,22456546,4Functional Training2 Senior

-52
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se125,220010051,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 68,56305552Functional Training2 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se124,593010555,4Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 120,646597,552,5New Rage Powerlifting2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 91,32007553,6Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju89,12257555,3Rage Lift Veneto4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M179,03356553,7Se At Pe Roma5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 78,46156554,2Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1

-63
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1 Se105,033892,558,6Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 92,63308561,8Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 65,291357,558,6Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se98,884597,568,1Tudor Bompa Prato1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 93,67209065,7Powerlifting Magenta2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 82,537577,563,7Rage Lift Veneto3 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                Pp              Cat               Squat       Wilks           Luogo                              Record

Squat Cat. Eta' Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se98,884597,5-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 93,672090-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta2
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju89,122575-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto3

Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se125,2200100-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se124,5930105-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 120,646597,5-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 92,633085-6361,8Toplifters Milano4
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 91,320075-5753,6Functional Training5
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 88,224565-4746,4Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 82,537577,5-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto7
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 68,563055-5252Functional Training8
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 65,291357,5-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia9

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1 Se105,033892,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se88,770565-4746Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M179,033565-5753,7Se At Pe Roma3
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 78,461565-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting4



Po   Nome                                      Società                                 Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Panca       Wilks           Luogo                              Record

Panca Wilks Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se90,784572,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se88,995075-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se75,113555-4746Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se70,837065-6361,8Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,452555-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,870050-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M159,613852,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M157,755347,5-5753,7Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina N Ju Se57,244055-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,781055-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,5-4746,4Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,704040-5753,6Functional Training12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,284040-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,925045-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju47,532040-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,5-5252Functional Training16 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp              Cat Età          Panca       Wilks           Luogo                               Record

Panca Cat. 2013 Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se75,11355546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,546,4Functional Training2 Senior

-52
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se90,784572,551,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,552Functional Training2 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se88,99507555,4Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,87005052,5New Rage Powerlifting2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M157,755347,553,7Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,70404053,6Functional Training4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,28404054,2Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju47,53204055,3Rage Lift Veneto6 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se70,83706561,8Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,45255558,6Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M159,613852,558,6Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1

-72
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina N Ju Se57,24405565,7Powerlifting Magenta1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,78105568,1Tudor Bompa Prato2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,92504563,7Rage Lift Veneto3 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp              Cat               Panca       Wilks           Luogo                                Record

Panca Cat. Eta' Sch

Cat

Età
Nu

Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina N Ju Se57,244055-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta1
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca 55,781055-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato2
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju47,532040-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto3

Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se90,784572,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se88,995075-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se70,837065-6361,8Toplifters Milano3
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 62,452555-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia4
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 61,870050-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 50,898837,5-4746,4Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 48,704040-5753,6Functional Training7
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 47,925045-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto8
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 46,747537,5-5252Functional Training9

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se75,113555-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M159,613852,5-6358,6Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M157,755347,5-5753,7Se At Pe Roma3
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 48,284040-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting4



Po   Nome                                      Società                                Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Stacco       Wilks           Luogo                              Record

Stacco Wilks Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se197,2215157,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se177,9900150-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se174,3680160-6361,8Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 158,2880130-5753,6Functional Training4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se153,6413112,5-4746Se At Pe Roma5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1139,8285115-5753,7Se At Pe Roma6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se136,9170135-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 136,1140110-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 135,7300100-4746,4Functional Training9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 132,7020127,5-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 120,7100100-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 119,2275105-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1113,5500100-6358,6Se At Pe Roma13 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 109,1625102,5-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju101,005585-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 90,378572,5-5252Functional Training16 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                              Pp              Cat Età          Stacco       Wilks           Luogo                              Record

Stacco Cat. 2013 Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

-47
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se153,6413112,546Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 135,730010046,4Functional Training2 Senior

-52
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se197,2215157,551,7Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 90,378572,552Functional Training2 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se177,990015055,4Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 158,288013053,6Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1139,828511553,7Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 136,114011052,5New Rage Powerlifting4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 120,710010054,2Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju101,00558555,3Rage Lift Veneto6 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se174,368016061,8Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 119,227510558,6Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1113,550010058,6Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1

-72
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se136,917013568,1Tudor Bompa Prato1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 132,7020127,565,7Powerlifting Magenta2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 109,1625102,563,7Rage Lift Veneto3 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                Pp              Cat               Stacco       Wilks           Luogo                             Record

Stacco Cat. Eta' Sch

Cat

Età

Nu

Junior
Raw PowerliftingPizzato Francesca N Ju Se136,9170135-7268,1Tudor Bompa Prato1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 132,7020127,5-7265,7Powerlifting Magenta2
Raw PowerliftingSpaggiari Cristina N Ju101,005585-5755,3Rage Lift Veneto3

Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta N Se197,2215157,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingVinante Elisa N Se177,9900150-5755,4Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura N Se174,3680160-6361,8Toplifters Milano36
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 158,2880130-5753,6Functional Training4
Raw PowerliftingGregori Elisa 136,1140110-5752,5New Rage Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 135,7300100-4746,4Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingColoccini Sonia 119,2275105-6358,6Nirvana Club Senigallia7
Raw PowerliftingSpezzani Stefania 109,1625102,5-7263,7Rage Lift Veneto8
Raw PowerliftingCianciotta Maria Teresa 90,378572,5-5252Functional Training9

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagnani Monica N M1 Se153,6413112,5-4746Se At Pe Roma1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa N M1139,8285115-5753,7Se At Pe Roma2
Raw PowerliftingManni Laura 120,7100100-5754,2Lazio Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingCava Francesca N M1113,5500100-6358,6Se At Pe Roma4


